Commissione
Sportiva
Automobilistica
Italiana

27_Rally Prealpi Orobiche

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

POS NUM

144
112
153
149
148
178
176

~No b wN R

ABBANDONI

102

CONCORRENTE

DI PALMA Gio
FONTANA Ivan
GIANOLI Danilo
GUAGNINI Andrea
D'ALLOTTA Gian Alberto
GHERARDI Manuel
MIRAGLIOTTA Antonino

TARGON Mattia

Esposta alle ore:

S CP.

u23
uz23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23

u23

IL COLLEGIO DEGLI SPORTIVI

Terme di Trescore - BG, 19-20 giugno 2010

1°CONDUTTORE

DI PALMA Gio
FONTANA Ivan
GIANOLI Danilo
GUAGNINI Andrea
D'ALLOTTA Gian Albert
GHERARDI Manuel
MICHELETTI Francesca

TARGON Mattia

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

UNDER 23

FRIGERIO Paolo
PARRAVICINI Laura
ASTORI Andrea
ALPEGGIANI Ramona
LAGHI Alessia
PISETTA Paola
MIRAGLIOTTA Antonino

CORRADI Alberto

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

MG ZR

FIAT CINQUECENTO

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R

GC

N2
FN3
N2
N2
N2
N1
FAO

N3

SCUDERIA

BLUTHUNDER R. I.
GIESSE PROMOTION
TEO TICRACING T
PRORACING

GM BLU RACING

BIG RACING

AT RACING

PENALITA' TOTALE

51'50.5
54'39.4
54'52.3
54'56.5
56'19.1
1:02'25.8
1:06'13.0

NP (PS 6) - VALTALEGGIO 2

DIST.

2'48.9
3'01.8
3'06.0
4'28.6
10'35.3
14'22.5

RY.8.99/1




